Place Name

1 Eva Lavery

2 Jason Belter

3 Carla Gustafson
4 Eric Gustafson
5 Brylea Schmidt
6 Jefferson Gilleland
7 Reanna Doyle

8 Theodore Glade
9 Porter Glade

10 Rachel Hinde-Constantin
11 Hesston Glade
12 Tom Froese

13 Mark Glade

14 Cassie Glade
15 Sue Nyberg

16 Belén Garcia
17 Domae Splonskowski
18 Jenna Fager

19 Adalynn Clark
20 Kristy Clark

21 Jill Steiner

22 Taylor Collins
23 Raia Schulz

24 Mark Haas

25 Marlene Kelley
26 Karen Reyes

27 Morgan Penner
28 Tim Nyberg

29 Cecilia Guidry
30 Renee Cassel
31 Kent Hoskinson
32 Connie Smith
33 Chad Voth

34 Kathy McMillen
35 Laurel King

36 Julie Barker

37 Danielle Phan
38 Sheena Sexson
39 Regan Krause
40 Sullivan Yersin
41 Rhonda Schmidt
42 Doug Schmidt
43 Anna Enneking
44 Sydnee Lauber
45 Brett Enneking
46 Adeline Garcia
47 Sara Kitchell

48 Aria Lauber

49 Carla Lauber
50 Evan Gustafson
51 Kara Gustafson

Sunflower Trail Run 1 Mile

August 27, 2022

www.morgansports.net

City
Wichita
Hutchinson
Derby
Derby
Maize
Garden City
Andover
Newton
Newton
Salina
Newton
Hutchinson
Newton
Newton
Andover
Maize
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Andover
Maize
Maize
Edna
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Andover
Shawnee
Manhattan
Buhler
Andover
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Wichita
Hutchinson
Maize
Hays

Hays
Topeka
Maize
Maize
Wichita
Maize
Wichita
Wichita
Maize
Maize
Maize
Derby
Derby

Buhler, KS
State Gender Age Age Group Gender
KS Female 13 1/5 1/38
KS Male 44 1/4 1/18
KS Female 12 215 2/38
KS Male 43 2/4 2/18
KS Female 18 1/6 3/38
KS Male 24 1/2 3/18
KS Female 33 2/6 4/38
KS Male 7 1/4 4/18
KS Male 10 2/4 5/18
KS Female 42 1/13 5/38
KS Male 5 3/4 6/18
KS Male 61 1/6 7118
KS Male 33 2/2 8/18
KS Female 33 3/6 6/38
KS Female 62 1/7 7138
KS Female 13 3/5 8/38
KS Female 39 2/13 9/38
KS Female 39 3/13 10/38
KS Female 4 1/6 11/38
KS Female 41 4/13 12/38
KS Female 51 217 13/38
KS Female 29 4/6 14/ 38
KS Female 6 2/6 15/ 38
KS Male 58 2/6 9/18
KS Female 49 5/13 16/38
KS Female 64 3/7 17/ 38
KS Female 43 6/13 18/38
KS Male 62 3/6 10/ 18
KS Female 8 3/6 19/ 38
KS Female 41 7/13 20/38
KS Male 74 1/2 11/18
KS Female 49 8/13 21/38
KS Male 49 3/4 12/18
KS Female 55 417 221/38
KS Female 66 1/1 23/38
KS Female 45 9/13 24/38
KS Female 6 4/6 25/ 38
KS Female 31 5/6 26/38
KS Female 26 6/6 27/38
KS Male 54 4/6 13/18
KS Female 49 10/13 28/38
KS Male 51 5/6 14/ 18
KS Female 56 5/7 29/38
KS Female 11 4/5 30/38
KS Male 52 6/6 15/18
KS Female 15 5/5 31/38
KS Female 42 11/13 32/38
KS Female 7 5/6 33/38
KS Female 37 12/13 34/38
KS Male 7 4/4 16/18
KS Female 40 13/13 35/38

MQRGA

Time

Pace

11:17.7
11:27.2
12:15.1
12:17.9
12:52.7
12:59.6
13:17.1
14:08.9
14:10.2
14:52.1
15:22.7
15:25.9
15:27.0
15:44.6
16:12.2
17:23.0
17:35.1
17:35.8
17:38.2
17:38.8
17:46.2
17:52.9
19:16.4
19:16.9
19:44.4
19:56.0
19:56.2
20:45.2
21:10.1
21:10.8
21:17.3
21:23.0
21:45.9
21:46.0
21:47.6
21:54.2
21:58.1
22:34.5
22:35.1
22:50.2
24:42.5
24:47.2
25:27.5
25:30.1
25:33.9
25:38.0
25:43.1
26:54.2
27:04.7
27:38.2
27:38.4

11:18/M
11:27/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:53/M
13:00/M
13:17/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:52/M
15:23/M
15:26/M
15:27/M
15:45/M
16:12/M
17:23/M
17:35/M
17:36/M
17:38/M
17:39/M
17:46/M
17:53/M
19:16/M
19:17/M
19:44/M
19:56/M
19:56/M
20:45/M
21:10/M
21:11/M
21:17/M
21:23/M
21:46/M
21:46/M
21:48/M
21:54/M
21:58/M
22:35/M
22:35/M
22:50/M
24:42/M
24:47IM
25:27/IM
25:30/M
25:34/M
25:38/M
25:43/M
26:54/M
27:05/M
27:38/M
27:38/M

craig@morgansports.net



Sunflower Trail Run 1 Mile

August 27, 2022

Place Name

52 Regina Guidry
53 Parker Guidry
54 Dave King

55 Nga Trinh-Vu
56 Phuong Trinh

www.morgansports.net

City
Shawnee
Shawnee
Wichita
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids

Buhler, KS
State Gender Age Age Group Gender
KS Female 5 6/6 36/38
KS Male 37 4/4 17/18
KS Male 67 2/2 18/18
Ml Female 57 6/7 37/38
Ml Female 52 717 38/38

Time Pace
28:40.4 28:40/M
28:40.7 28:41/M
28:51.8 28:52/M
29:24.9 29:25/M
29:38.5 29:38/M

craig@morgansports.net



